entertainment expense form

(please attach all original, itemized receipts)

host information
today’s date:      

account to be charged:      

remit payment to:
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 uc employee
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 corporate visa card
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 other:      

name:      



mailing address:      

city, state & zip:      

phone:      

e-mail:      

expense information
type of expense:
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 breakfast
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 lunch
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 dinner
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 light refreshments
	type of

entertainment: 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Administrative Meeting  directly concerned with the welfare of the university.  The meals are a necessary integral part of the business meeting and not for personal convenience.  

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Prospective Appointee  to position of a professional, technical or administrative nature.  If per diem allowance is provided to the interviewee, the equivalent allowance for this meal will be deducted from his/her per diem allowance. 

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Official Guest  rendering a service to the university or is present at the university at the invitation of, or as a guest of a person authorized to approve expenditures of funds for entertainment.

	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Faculty/Staff/Student Meeting  expense represents the cost of “Light Refreshments”. 


date(s) entertainment occurred:     

reason and purpose of entertainment:      

number of participants:          note: A guest list (with name and title/occupation) of all participants must be provided.
list of attendees:    FORMCHECKBOX 
 attached         FORMCHECKBOX 
 provided below: 
1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

Original, itemized receipts must be provided.  A Lost Evidence form must be completed for each receipt not provided. 
Receipt(s) attached:    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes        FORMCHECKBOX 
 No, Lost Evidence form(s) attached        Reimbursement Total:      

Additional Meeting/Supporting Document(S) (Agenda, Invitation, Email, Etc.) Attached:    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes       FORMCHECKBOX 
 No
host signature: 

date:      

p. i. approval: 


date:      

acct mgr approval: 

date:      

cao approval: 


date:      

